Measure 2024-099-FY25 General Fund Capital Improvement Plan for 

Borrowing.AMENDED

Measure 2024-99-FY25 General Fund Capital Improvement Plan for Borrowing. 
AMENDED

I hereby submit the following measure to the Town Council for its consideration 
and action:

"That the Town appropriate the amount of Two Million Nine Hundred Fifty 
Thousand Dollars ($2,950,000) for the purpose of paying the costs of the 
following Fiscal Year 2025 Capital  Improvement Plan General Municipal 

Government Projects in the corresponding amounts specified: 

Department                     Project

[...]

Measure 2024-104- FY25 Water Enterprise Fund Capital Projects for 

Borrowing.AMENDED

Measure 2024-104- FY25 Water Enterprise Fund Capital Projects for Borrowing. 
AMENDED

I hereby submit the following measure to the Town Council for its consideration 
and action:

"That the Town appropriate the amount of Seven Hundred Twenty Five Thousand 
Dollars ($725,000) for the purpose of paying the costs of the following Fiscal Year 
2025 Capital Improvement Plan Water Projects in the corresponding amounts 
specified:

Department              Project

[...]

Measure 2024-105- FY25 Sewer Enterprise Fund Capital Projects for 

Borrowing.AMENDED

Measure 2024-105- FY25 Sewer Enterprise Fund Capital Projects for Borrowing. 
AMENDED

I hereby submit the following measure to the Town Council for its consideration 
and action:

"That the Town appropriate the amount of Two Million Six Hundred Forty Five 
Thousand Dollars ($2,645,000) for the purpose of paying the costs of the 
following Fiscal Year 2025, Capital  Improvement Plan Sewer Projects in the 

corresponding amounts specified:

Department                          Project Title

[...]

Measure 2024-099-FY25 General Fund Capital Improvement Plan for 

Borrowing.AMENDED

Measure 2024-99-FY25 General Fund Capital Improvement Plan for Borrowing. 
AMENDED

I hereby submit the following measure to the Town Council for its consideration 
and action:

"That the Town appropriate the amount of Two Million Nine Hundred Fifty 
Thousand Dollars ($2,950,000) for the purpose of paying the costs of the 
following Fiscal Year 2025 Capital  Improvement Plan General Municipal 

Government Projects in the corresponding amounts specified: 

Department                     Project

[...]

Measure 2024-104- FY25 Water Enterprise Fund Capital Projects for 

Borrowing.AMENDED

Measure 2024-104- FY25 Water Enterprise Fund Capital Projects for Borrowing. 
AMENDED

I hereby submit the following measure to the Town Council for its consideration 
and action:

"That the Town appropriate the amount of Seven Hundred Twenty Five Thousand 
Dollars ($725,000) for the purpose of paying the costs of the following Fiscal Year 
2025 Capital Improvement Plan Water Projects in the corresponding amounts 
specified:

Department              Project

[...]

Measure 2024-105- FY25 Sewer Enterprise Fund Capital Projects for 

Borrowing.AMENDED

Measure 2024-105- FY25 Sewer Enterprise Fund Capital Projects for Borrowing. 
AMENDED

I hereby submit the following measure to the Town Council for its consideration 
and action:

"That the Town appropriate the amount of Two Million Six Hundred Forty Five 
Thousand Dollars ($2,645,000) for the purpose of paying the costs of the 
following Fiscal Year 2025, Capital  Improvement Plan Sewer Projects in the 

corresponding amounts specified:

Department                          Project Title